
& ASSISTANT DEN LEADER

SCO_450
SCO_451
SCO_452
SCO_453
SCO_454
SCO_455
SCO_456
SCO_457

SCO_460
SCO_461
SCO_800

SCO_462
SCO_463
SCO_464
SCO_465
SCO_466

2:02
6:17
7:08

10:25
4:49
8:14
5:14
5:27

5:19
4:35

31:00

TOTAL TIME: 41 MIN

TOTAL TIME: 37 MIN

PREPARING FAMILIES FOR OUTDOOR 
KEEPING CUB SCOUTING SAFE 
HAZARDOUS WEATHER TRAINING

BEFORE 1ST MEETING

CUBMASTER 
& ASSISTANT CUBMASTER

EARNING YOUR TRAINING STRIP

WELCOME
AIMS AND METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING 
ADVANCEMENT
CUB SCOUT UNIFORMS
DEN MANAGEMENT
CONDUCTING A CUB SCOUT PACK MEETING 
INVOLVING ADULTS IN CUB SCOUTING

TOTAL TIME: 41 MIN

2:02
6:17

10:25
4:49
5:27

12:05
8:46

PREPARING FAMILIES FOR OUTDOOR
KEEPING CUB SCOUTING SAFE
HAZARDOUS WEATHER TRAINING

PACK STRUCTURE
DENNERS AND DEN CHIEFS
CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT
CONTINUE THE JOURNEY

INVOLVING ADULTS IN CUB SCOUTING
PACK STRUCTURE 
DENNERS AND DEN CHIEFS 
CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT 
CONTINUE THE JOURNEY

BEFORE 1ST MEETING

EARNING YOUR TRAINING STRIP

WELCOME
AIMS AND METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING 
BOBCAT
ADVANCEMENT
CUB SCOUT UNIFORMS
CONDUCTING A CUB SCOUT DEN MEETING 
RESOURCES
DEN MANAGEMENT

DEN LEADER

BEFORE FIRST OUTDOOR ACTIVITY

TOTAL TIME: 49 MIN

BEFORE FIRST OUTDOOR ACTIVITY

SCO_450
SCO_451
SCO_453
SCO_454
SCO_457
SCO_458
SCO_462

TOTAL TIME: 49 MIN

SCO_460
SCO_461

SCO_800

THE ONLINE TRAINING PLANS LISTED BELOW ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN A CLASSROOM FORMAT:
Cubmaster & Assistant Cubmaster: C40 Cubmaster & Asst. Cubmaster Position Specific Training
Den Leader: C42 Cub Scout Den Leader & Asst. Den Leader Position Specific Training
Committe Chair & Pack Committee: C60 Pack Committee ChallengeCL
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8:46
8:02
7:54
7:28
4:09

5:19

4:35

31:00

8:02
7:54
7:28
4:09

SCO_463
SCO_464
SCO_465
SCO_466

CS 19 CUB SCOUT 
POSITION TRAINED REQUIREMENTS

TOTAL TIME: 28 MIN

NOTE: DEN LEADER INCLUDES 
LIONS THROUGH WEBELOS.



PACK COMMITTEE 
CHAIR

TOTAL TIME: 39 MIN

EARNING YOUR TRAINING STRIP

WELCOME
AIMS AND METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING  
CUB SCOUT UNIFORMS       
CONDUCTING A PACK COMMITTEE MEETING 
INVOLVING ADULTS IN CUB SCOUTING 
PACK STRUCTURE

PREPARING FAMILIES FOR OUTDOOR
KEEPING CUB SCOUTING SAFE

ADVANCEMENT
CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT 
PACK FINANCE
ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING
ANNUAL CHARTER RENEWAL
JOURNEY TO EXCELLENCE
CONTINUE THE JOURNEY

2:02
6:17

4:49
9:00
8:46
8:02

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 6:45 MIN

PACK COMMITTEE 
MEMBER

TOTAL TIME: 9:54 MIN

4:09

WELCOME
AIMS AND METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING  
CUB SCOUT UNIFORMS 
CONDUCTING A PACK COMMITTEE MEETING 
INVOLVING ADULTS IN CUB SCOUTING
PACK STRUCTURE

PREPARING FAMILIES FOR OUTDOOR
KEEPING CUB SCOUTING SAFE

CONTINUE THE JOURNEY

2:02
6:17

4:49
9:00
8:46
8:02

SCO_450
SCO_451
SCO_454
SCO_459
SCO_462
SCO_463

TOTAL TIME: 4:09 MIN

CS 19 CUB SCOUT 
POSITION TRAINED REQUIREMENTS

BEFORE YOUR FIRST OUTDOOR ACTIVITY

BEFORE YOUR FIRST MEETINGBEFORE YOUR FIRST MEETING

TOTAL TIME: 39 MIN

SCO_466

SCO_460
SCO_461

SCO_460
SCO_461

SCO_453
SCO_465
SCO_467
SCO_468
SCO_469
SCO_530
SCO_466

BEFORE YOUR FIRST OUTDOOR ACTIVITY

EARNING YOUR TRAINING STRIP

SCO_450
SCO_451
SCO_454
SCO_459
SCO_462
SCO_463

5:19
4:35 

TOTAL TIME: 9:54 MIN

10:25
7:28
7:46

17:34
6:36

12:46
4:09

5:19
4:35

Pack Trainer Position Required Courses
- Pack Committee Challenge
- Fundamentals of Training




