

# CUBMASTER & ASSISTANT CUBMASTER

#### **BEFORE 1ST MEETING**

SCO_450	WELCOME	2:02
SCO_451	AIMS AND METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING	6:17
SCO_453	ADVANCEMENT	10:25
SCO_454	CUB SCOUT UNIFORMS	4:49
SCO_457	DEN MANAGEMENT	5:27
SCO_458	CONDUCTING A CUB SCOUT PACK MEETING	12:05
SCO_462	INVOLVING ADULTS IN CUB SCOUTING	8:46
	TOTAL TIM	E: 49 MIN

#### **BEFORE FIRST OUTDOOR ACTIVITY**

SCO_460	PREPARING FAMILIES FOR OUTDOOR	5:19
SCO_461	KEEPING CUB SCOUTING SAFE	4:35
SCO_800	HAZARDOUS WEATHER TRAINING	31:00

#### TOTAL TIME: 41 MIN

#### EARNING YOUR TRAINING STRIP

SCO_463	PACK STRUCTURE	8:02
SCO_464	DENNERS AND DEN CHIEFS	7:54
SCO_465	CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT	7:28
SCO_466	CONTINUE THE JOURNEY	4:09
		TOTAL TIME: 28 MIN

# DEN LEADER & ASSISTANT DEN LEADER

#### **BEFORE 1ST MEETING**

SCO_450	WELCOME	2:02
SCO_451	AIMS AND METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING	6:17
SCO_452	BOBCAT	7:08
SCO_453	ADVANCEMENT	10:25
SCO_454	CUB SCOUT UNIFORMS	4:49
SCO_455	CONDUCTING A CUB SCOUT DEN MEETING	8:14
SCO_456	RESOURCES	5:14
SCO_457	DEN MANAGEMENT	5:27

#### TOTAL TIME: 49 MIN

### **BEFORE FIRST OUTDOOR ACTIVITY**

SCO_460	PREPARING FAMILIES FOR OUTDOOR	5:19
SCO_461	KEEPING CUB SCOUTING SAFE	4:35
SCO_800	HAZARDOUS WEATHER TRAINING	31:00

#### TOTAL TIME: 41 MIN

#### EARNING YOUR TRAINING STRIP

SCO_462	INVOLVING ADULTS IN CUB SCOUTING	8:46
SCO_463	PACK STRUCTURE	8:02
SCO_464	DENNERS AND DEN CHIEFS	7:54
SCO_465	CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT	7:28
SCO_466	CONTINUE THE JOURNEY	4:09

#### TOTAL TIME: 37 MIN



THE ONLINE TRAINING PLANS LISTED BELOW ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN A CLASSROOM FORMAT: Cubmaster & Assistant Cubmaster: C40 Cubmaster & Asst. Cubmaster Position Specific Training

Den Leader: C42 Cub Scout Den Leader & Asst. Den Leader Position Specific Training Committe Chair & Pack Committee: C60 Pack Committee Challenge

### NOTE: DEN LEADER INCLUDES Lions Through Webelos.



# PACK COMMITTEE MEMBER

#### **BEFORE YOUR FIRST MEETING**

SCO_450	WELCOME	2:02
SCO_451	AIMS AND METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING	6:17
SCO_454	CUB SCOUT UNIFORMS	4:49
SCO_459	CONDUCTING A PACK COMMITTEE MEETING	9:00
SCO_462	INVOLVING ADULTS IN CUB SCOUTING	8:46
SCO_463	PACK STRUCTURE	8:02

#### TOTAL TIME: 39 MIN

### **BEFORE YOUR FIRST OUTDOOR ACTIVITY**

SCO_460	PREPARING FAMILIES FOR OUTDOOR	5:19
SCO_461	KEEPING CUB SCOUTING SAFE	4:35

TOTAL TIME: 9:54 MIN

### EARNING YOUR TRAINING STRIP

SCO_466	CONTINUE THE JOURNEY	4:09

TOTAL TIME: 4:09 MIN

#### **Pack Trainer Position Required Courses**

- Pack Committee Challenge
- Fundamentals of Training

## PACK COMMITTEE CHAIR

#### **BEFORE YOUR FIRST MEETING**

SCO_450	WELCOME	2:02
SCO_451	AIMS AND METHODS OF CUB SCOUTING	6:17
SCO_454	CUB SCOUT UNIFORMS	4:49
SCO_459	CONDUCTING A PACK COMMITTEE MEETING	9:00
SCO_462	INVOLVING ADULTS IN CUB SCOUTING	8:46
SCO 463	PACK STRUCTURE	8:02

TOTAL TIME: 39 MIN

### **BEFORE YOUR FIRST OUTDOOR ACTIVITY**

SCO_460	PREPARING FAMILIES FOR OUTDOOR	5:19
SCO_461	KEEPING CUB SCOUTING SAFE	4:35

TOTAL TIME: 9:54 MIN

### EARNING YOUR TRAINING STRIP

SCO_453	ADVANCEMENT	10:25
SCO_465	CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT	7:28
SCO_467	PACK FINANCE	7:46
SCO_468	ANNUAL PROGRAM PLANNING	17:34
SCO_469	ANNUAL CHARTER RENEWAL	6:36
SCO_530	JOURNEY TO EXCELLENCE	12:46
SCO_466	CONTINUE THE JOURNEY	4:09

TOTAL TIME: 1 HOUR 6:45 MIN